
2025 Fall,100% Exchange, Federation University, Ballarat, Australia, SUNY Cortland Administering

Departure Date: 7/12/2025 Return Date: 11/8/2025

1476.11 1058.88

Options

and

 upgrade(s)

In state Out of state

Program fee (payable to SUNY Cortland Student Accounts Office upon billing):*

Includes Pre-departure and On-site Orientations, Tuition Differential, Housing Application 

and Acceptance Fees, Mandatory Australian Health Insurance (OSHC), Study Abroad 

Accident, Illness, and Medical Evacuation Insurance, Temporary Housing for Orientation, 

Bed Linen & Crockery Set, Semester Housing in Bella Guerin Hall (self-catered), Airport Pick-

up

$1,476.11 $1,058.88

Tuition, Fees & Insurance (tuition payable to home campus):*

3535.00 8490.00Tuition

872.50 872.50Fees (College, Technology, Transcript, Activity, Health, Athletics, Student Life, and 

Transportation)

$4,407.50 $9,362.50

Estimated expenses NOT included in the Program Fee:*

11.22 11.22Myki Card (Public Transportation)

$165.00Upgrade: Passport

429.00 429.00Australian Student Visa

19.80 19.80Housing Application

1122.00 1122.00Meals (cook for self) @100AUD per week

224.40 224.40In-country transportation @20AUD per week

1122.00 1122.00Spending Money @ 100AUD per week

2100.00 2100.00Roundtrip Airfare (NYC-Melbourne)

165.00 165.00Books & Supplies

$5,193.42 $5,193.42

$11,077.03 $15,614.80

*Subject to change due to factors beyond the control of the SUNY Cortland International Programs Office

Estimated expenses based on the minimum option(s) with no upgrades
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REGISTRATION CODE: SUNY Cortland - International Programs Office

219 Old Main

PO Box 2000

Cortland, NY  13045

607-753-2209 (phone)

607-753-5989 (fax)

studyabroad@cortland.edu


